The Manifestation Queen



Privacy Policy for The Manifestation Queen

Effective Date: 2024

1. Introduction

Welcome to The Manifestation Queen! We are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring that your personal information is handled in a safe and responsible manner. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect your information when you interact with our TikTok account.

2. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

- Personal Information: When you engage with our content, you may provide us with personal information such as your name, email address, and any other details you choose to share.
- Usage Data: We may collect data about how you use our TikTok account, including the content you interact with and your engagement metrics.

3. How We Use Your Information

We use the collected information for various purposes, including:

- To provide and maintain our content and services.
- To interact with you and respond to your inquiries.
- To improve our content and user experience.
- To send you updates, promotions, and other information related to our services (you can opt-out at any time).

4. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell or rent your personal information to third parties. We may share your information with:

- Service providers who assist us in operating our TikTok account.
- Legal authorities if required by law.

5. Data Security

We take the security of your information seriously. We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your personal data from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.

6. Your Rights

As a user in Italy, you have the following rights regarding your personal information:

- The right to access your personal data.
- The right to rectify any inaccurate data.
- The right to request the deletion of your data.
- The right to object to or restrict processing of your data.

7. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our TikTok account. It is your responsibility to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any changes.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at contact@themanifestationqueen.com.